Senior '16 Shirts Order Form
Order Deadline - October 2, 2016 !l

Name

Advisement Teacher

Please circle your choice below.

Short sleeve tee (100% cotton) S ML XL
XXL

Long sleeve tee (100% cotton) S ML XL
XXL

Sweatshirt S M L XL
XXL

Hooded Sweatshirt S M L XL
XXL

TOTAL: $

$10.00
$12.00

$12.00
$14.00

$20.00
$22.00

$25.00
$27.00

*All shirts will be black with maroon, white,
and metallic silver print

All orders must be returned to
Mrs. Riddle with payment IN AN
ENVELOPE with the following on
the front:

Name

Homeroom teacher

TOTAL and Method of

Payment (cash or check)

**checks must have a phone number on them




