Senior '16 Shirts Order Form

Order Deadline - October 2, 2016 !!!!

Name			
Advisement Teacher			
Please <u>circle</u> your choice be	low.		
Short sleeve tee (100% cotton)	S M L XL XXL	\$10.00 \$12.00	*All shirts will be black with maroon, white, and metallic silver print
Long sleeve tee (100% cotton)	S M L XL XXL	\$12.00 \$14.00	All orders must be returned to Mrs. Riddle with payment IN AN
Sweatshirt	S M L XL XXL	\$20.00 \$22.00	ENVELOPE with the following on the front: Name
Hooded Sweatshirt	S M L XL XXL	\$25.00 \$27.00	Homeroom teacher TOTAL and Method of Payment (cash or check)
	T0T41 +		**checks must have a phone number on them

TOTAL: \$_